● Endurance with ripple current:5000hours at 105℃
● RoHs compliant ultra low inductance design, heat sink installation! Very high ripple current
● The application in inverter, drive, traction, industrial equipment, welding equipment
 ◆SPECIFIC ATIONS              表
items characteristics
Category temperature Range -40～+105℃
Rated voltage Range 25～450VDC
Capacitance Tolerance -0％～+30%（T）                                                                                                            20℃/120HZ

W.V
[Vdc]
cap
[μ F]
Case size
D x L
[mm]
tanδ
120HZ,20℃
[mΩ ]
Rated ripple
current(Ams/105
℃,120HZ）
Part NO.
25
12000 50*39 0.15 2.5 LSMD250M5C123TC39
160
15000 75*100 0.15 13.8 LSMD161M5C153TEA5
20000 50*49 0.15 3.8 LSMD250M5C203TC49 15000 90*69 0.15 13.8 LSMD161M5C153TF69
40V
7500 50*39 0.15 2.1 LSMD400M5C752TC39 18000 90*98 0.15 16.5 LSMD161M5C183TF98
12000 50*49 0.15 6.2 LSMD400M5C123TC49 22000 90*98 0.15 18.7 LSMD161M5C223TF98
56000 50*80 0.15 12.3 LSMD400M5C563TC80
200
2200 50*50 0.15 5.0 LSMD201M5C222TC50
100000 75*69 0.15 16.2 LSMD400M5C104TE69 3300 50*60 0.15 7.0 LSMD201M5C332TC60
150000 90*69 0.15 20.8 LSMD400M5C154TF69 5600 75*60 0.15 10.2 LSMD201M5C562TE60
180000 75*100 0.15 22.9 LSMD400M5C184TEA5 8200 75*69 0.15 13.8 LSMD201M5C822TE69
220000 90*98 0.15 28.3 LSMD400M5C224TF98 15000 90*69 0.15 16.2 LSMD201M5C154TF69
50
4700 50*39 0.15 3.8 LSMD550M5C472TC39 18000 90*98 0.15 18.8 LSMD201M5C184TF98
7500 50*49 0.15 5.1 LSMD550M5C752TC49
250v
3300 50*80 0.15 8.0 LSMD251M5C332TC80
33000 50*80 0.15 10.5 LSMD550M5C333TC80 5600 75*69 0.15 11.2 LSMD251M5C562TE69
56000 75*69 0.15 11.6 LSMD550M5C563TE69 8200 90*69 0.15 15.4 LSMD251M5C822TF69
68000 75*100 0.15 18.1 LSMD550M5C683TEA5 10000 75*100 0.15 17.1 LSMD251M5C822TEA5
82000 90*69 0.15 19.2 LSMD550M5C823TF69 15000 90*98 0.15 23.3 LSMD251M5C153TF98
150000 90*98 0.15 20.1 LSMD550M5C154TF98
350
1500 50*80 0.15 5.4 LSMD351M5C152TC80
63
3900 50*39 0.15 2.6 LSMD630M5C392TC39 2700 75*69 0.15 7.8 LSMD351M5C272TE69
6000 50*49 0.15 6.1 LSMD630M5C602TC49 3900 90*69 0.15 10.6 LSMD351M5C392TF69
27000 50*80 0.15 11.4 LSMD630M5C272TC80 4700 75*100 0.15 11.7 LSMD351M5C472TEA5
47000 75*69 0.15 16.3 LSMD630M5C473TE69 6800 90*98 0.15 15.7 LSMD351M5C682TF98
82000 75*100 0.15 20.4 LSMD630M5C823TEA5
400
1000 50*80 0.15 4.4 LSMD401M5C102TC80
82000 90*69 0.15 20.4 LSMD630M5C823TF69 1800 75*69 0.15 6.4 LSMD401M5C182TE69
100000 90*69 0.15 23.5 LSMD630M5C104TF69 2200 90*69 0.15 8.1 LSMD401M5C222TF69
120000 90*98 0.15 25.2 LSMD630M5C124TF98 3300 75*100 0.15 9.8 LSMD401M5C332TEA5
100
12000 50*80 0.15 9.0 LSMD101M5C123TC80 3300 90*69 0.15 9.8 LSMD401M5C332TF69
22000 75*69 0.15 13.2 LSMD101M5C223TE69 4700 90*98 0.15 13.1 LSMD401M5C472TF98
39000 75*100 0.15 19.9 LSMD101M5C393TEA5
450
1000 50*80 0.15 4.4 LSMD451M5C102TC80
39000 90*69 0.15 19.9 LSMD101M5C393TF69 1500 75*69 0.15 5.8 LSMD451M5C152TE69
47000 90*98 0.15 26.7 LSMD101M5C473TF98 2100 90*69 0.15 7.6 LSMD451M5C212TF69
56000 90*98 0.15 26.7 LSMD101M5C563TF98 2200 90*69 0.15 8.0 LSMD451M5C222TF69
63000 90*98 0.15 27.2 LSMD101M5C633TF98 3300 75*100 0.15 9.8 LSMD451M5C332TEA5
160
4700 50*80 0.15 6.3 LSMD161M5C472TC80 3300 90*98 0.15 10.9 LSMD451M5C332TF98
8200 75*69 0.15 9.0 LSMD161M5C822TF69 4700 90*98 0.15 14.2 LSMD451M5C472TF98
SHENZHEN CAPSUN ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD
Tel :+86-755-2729 9931     Fax :+86-755-2729 9961
Add :Fuhai Science and Technology Industrial park , Fu Yong Town ,shenzhen
City, Guangdong Province , China